Last name

Boyall

Dee

Ducker
Ducker
Elisseev-Siuda
Elwin

First
name

Hannah
Yuon
Harry
Oliver
Ivan
Isaac

Gardiner-Johnson Alfie

Horton
Leung

Machnio
Musial
Pilditch
Signorini
Sykes
Yam

Oliver

Yau Chai

Aiden

Jan

Peter
Kento

Jack
Jack

Luke

Sex Membership

Gold
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None

Gold

Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None

ESEEEEEERE R ™

Rating

Code
346336K
354137L
356416C
356415A
328164E
347232C
354134E
354129A

370207]

362569C
371957B
340757D
354130H
367751F
366960K

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
7SH] 1960P  1277K
7SH] 0000 0956K
7SH] 1466P  1347A
7SH] 1024P  1024K
7SH] 0824P  1040A
7SH] 1413P 1191K
7SH] 1467P  1070K
7SH] 0000 1100K
7CNW 0000 0925K
7SH] 0000 0648P
7SH] 0000 0796P
7SH] 1207P  1028K
7SH] 0000 1195K
7SH] 0000 1145P
7SH] 0000 0965P

Standard
Rating

1960P
0000

1466P
1024P
0824P
1413P
1467P
0000

0000

0000
0000
1207P
0000
0000
0000



